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Contributions to UNHCR

Breakdown of Non Governmental Organizations, Fotiada and Private Donors

PRIVATE DONORS IN NETHERLANDS
Ikea Foundation
Dutch Postcode Lottery (NPL)
Stichting Turing Foundation
Stichting Vluchteling

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN NETHERLANDS

PRIVATE DONORSIN SPAIN
Espana con ACNUR
Miscellaneous donors Spain
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN SPAIN

PRIVATE DONORSIN AUSTRALIA

Australia for UNHCR

RedR Australia

Miscellaneous donors Australia
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN AUSTRALIA

PRIVATE DONORSIN JAPAN
Japan Association for UNHCR
UNIQLO Co., Ltd
Miscellaneous donors Japan
Fuji Optical Co Limited

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN JAPAN

PRIVATE DONORSIN ITALY
Miscellaneous donors Italy
Fondazione Prosolidar-Onlus
AC Milan
Consiglio ltaliano Rifugiati Onlus
CESVI

Total for PRIVATE DONORSIN ITALY

PRIVATE DONORSIN USA
USA for UNHCR
U.N. Foundation (UNFIP)
United Nations Foundation (UNF)
Microsoft Corporation, United States
TOMS Shoes
Miscellaneous Donors USA

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN USA

PRIVATE DONORSIN QATAR
Sheikha Moza bint Nasser
Qatar Charity
One Billion Strong

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN QATAR

PRIVATE DONORSIN GERMANY
UNO-Fluchtlingshilfe e.V.

For Budget Year 2012

As at 31 December 2012
(Run date 30 January 2013)
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Contributions (US Dollars)

20,484,302
3,380,087
51,480
48,886
23,964,754

22,071,744
19,550
22,091,294

14,230,310

285,000
7,816
14,523,126

12,179,425
1,779,237
266,581
59,007
14,284,250

13,635,994
224,755
194,805
152,255

58,114

14,265,922

4,415,672
1,564,450
270,479
250,000
142,605
75,722
6,718,928

6,240,000

322,986
50,000
6,612,986

4,879,196
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Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN GERMANY

PRIVATE DONORS IN SMTZERLAND
Care and Aid Foundation
Miscellaneous donors Switzerland
HQ Online Donations
Novartis Foundation
International Olympic Committee
Hewlett Packard International

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN SWITZERLAND

PRIVATE DONORSIN CHINA
Misc Donors Hong Kong-Spec Admin Region
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN CHINA

PRIVATE DONORS IN THAILAND
Miscellaneous Donors Thailand
Total for PRIVATE DONORSIN THAILAND

PRIVATE DONORS IN REP OF KOREA
Miscellaneous donors Korea
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN REP OF KOREA

PRIVATE DONORSIN CANADA
Miscellaneous donors Canada
Morneau Sobeco

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN CANADA

PRIVATE DONORS IN SWEDEN
Swedish Postcode Lottery
Miscellaneous donors Sweden
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN SWEDEN

PRIVATE DONORS IN NORWAY
Norwegian Refugee Council
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN NORWAY

PRIVATE DONORSIN UK
Said Foundation
Band Aid
Diana Memorial Fund
Miscellaneous donors United Kingdom
Charities Aid Foundation
Shelterbox Trust Limited
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN UK

PRIVATE DONORSIN UAE

Sheikha Jawaher bint Mohammed Al Qassimi
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN UAE
PRIVATE DONORSIN GREECE

Miscellaneous donors Greece

For Budget Year 2012

As at 31 December 2012
(Run date 30 January 2013)
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Contributions (US Dollars)

4,879,196

2,017,751
1,201,707
490,332
485,858
315,751
34,438
4,545,837

3,927,743
3,927,743

3,691,828
3,691,828

2,629,245
2,629,245

1,320,082
496,729
1,816,811

1,364,670
305,766
1,670,437

1,628,000
1,628,000

355,864
160,514
108,466
97,871
96,397
68,656
887,768

800,000
800,000

273,255
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Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN GREECE 273,255
PRIVATE DONORSIN SAUDI ARABIA

World Assembly of Muslim Youth 186,667

Miscellaneous Donors Saudi Arabia 20,660
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN SAUDI ARABIA 207,326
PRIVATE DONORSIN ANGOLA

Banco Espirito Santo Angola 190,000
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN ANGOLA 190,000
PRIVATE DONORSIN PORTUGAL

Miscellaneous Donors Portugal 120,512

REN Redes Energeticas Nacionais SGP 31,056
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN PORTUGAL 151,568
PRIVATE DONORS IN DENMARK

Danish Refugee Council 121,500
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN DENMARK 121,500
PRIVATE DONORS IN MAURITANIA

Fondation Bouamatou 59,576
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN MAURITANIA 59,576
PRIVATE DONORSIN BENIN

BEN Miscellaneous private donors 49,779
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN BENIN 49,779
PRIVATE DONORSIN ISRAEL

Center for Intern. Migration and Integr. 47,598
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN I SRAEL 47,598
PRIVATE DONORSIN SERBIA

Divac Foundation 39,835
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN SERBIA 39,835
PRIVATE DONORS IN MEXICO

Miscellaneous donors Mexico 19,472
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN MEXICO 19,472
PRIVATE DONORS IN POLAND

Eurocash 5,101
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN POLAND 5,101
PRIVATE DONORSIN AUSTRIA

Miscellaneous donors Austria 3,102
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN AUSTRIA 3,102
PRIVATE DONORS IN FRANCE

Miscellaneous donors France 1,671
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN FRANCE 1,671
PRIVATE DONORSIN MALAYS A

Miscellaneous Donors Malaysia 1,287
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Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN MALAYSIA 1,287
PRIVATE DONORSIN CZECH REP
Miscellaneous Donors CZE 1,122
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN CZECH REP 1,122
PRIVATE DONORS IN BANGLADESH
Miscellaneous donors in Bangladesh 492
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN BANGLADESH 492
PRIVATE DONORSIN IRELAND
Miscellaneous donors Ireland 266
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN IRELAND 266
PRIVATE DONORSIN CYPRUS
Miscellaneous donors CYP 26
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN CYPRUS 26
PRIVATE DONORSIN PAKISTAN
Miscellaneous Donors Pakistan 16
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN PAKISTAN 16
[Grand Total | . 130,111,116
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